
9.42 Jean Pougnet (violin),Frederick Riddle (viola), and
Anthony Pini (’cello)
Trio in G Major Moeran

70. 8 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN |

6. 0 p.m.when Cobb and Co.Was King’
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Orchestral and MelodyHour .

7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.43 Top Tunes played by
Tommy Dorsey and his Orches-tra
8. 0 CLASSICAL mMuUSsiIC
Keyboard MuS8ic of J. 8. BachItalian Concerto played byArtur Schnabel
8.13. Glasgow Orpheus. Choirconducted by Sir Hugh Rob-erton
Dim-lit Woods Brahms
Dumbarton’s Drums Bantock
8.18 E. Power Biggs (organ)with Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfoni-
etta :

Concerto No. 2 in B Flat
Major Handel

8.27 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
TO Music
Take Thou My Greetings

Schubert
8.33 Leon Goossens (oboe) with
Strings of the Bach Cantata
Club, London, directed by Ken-
nedy Scott
Sinfonia to Church Cantata
156 Bach

8.56 Ossy Renard? (violin)and Walter Robert (piano)Ballad in D Minor, Op, 15
Dvorak

Mazurka, Op. 26 Zarzycki8.44 Peter Pears (tenor) andBenjamin Britten (piano)Seven Sonnets of MichelangeloBritten

9. 1 Radio Revue: a_ BrightHalf-hour
9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:"William Wilson"
9.43 Sigurd Rascher (saxo-
phone) with Symphony Orch-
estra conducted by the Composer
Saxo-Rhapsody Eric Coates

9,52 Paul Robeson (bass)
Medley of his Famous Songs

10. O60 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[SzZika SeerwovTa
7. 0. 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
?

8.40
9.30
10. 0
10.20
del

12. 0

Breakfast Session
|

Happy Mood
Current Ceiling Prices
Devotional Service
To-day’s Star: Ida Haen-

10.30-11.0 Seldom Heard
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2, 0 Play, Orchestra, Play
2.15 Gracie Fields: Entertains
2.30 Snappy Show
3. 0 The London SymphonyOrchestra
Crown of India Suite, Op, 66
Pomp and Circumstance

3.15
March, No, 5 Elgar
French Lesson for Post-

Primary Schools
3.30
4.0
4.14
430
cal Knights
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:"Paradise Plumes"
6. 0
6.14
6.30
6.40
6.45

Calling All Hospitals
"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
Down Memory Lane
Horace Heidt and his Musi-

"Pride and Prejudice"
What’s New?
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Munn and Felton’s Works
Band
"William Tell" Overture

Rossini
Slavonic Rhapsody Friedman
Harlequin March Rimmer

7.16 "The Corsican Brothers"
|

7.29 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.31 The Rudy Vallee Show
8. 0 Light Music
8.15 The Story Behind the Song
8.26 The Salon Concert Players
8.30 "Your Cavalier"
8.54 South Seas’ Medley
9. 0 Newsreel
9.30 The Empire String Orch-estra conducted by Dr. Hubert
Clifford
9.47 The English Theatre: The
Restoration Theatre °

10, 0 Close down

AAN//\
DUNEDIN
790 kc. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. O To-day’s Composer: WilliamWalton
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Men in the Kitchen: Some
Englishmen"
Talk by R. White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Pianists: Harold Samuel (Eng-
land)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Singing Strings: Salon Con-cert Players

Sess sssesesesssnststtstestneneeesseses
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonatas by Modern British Com-
posers
Violin Sonata No, 14 Delius
Symphonic Dances
The Accursed Hunter Frarék
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night :

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso No, 12, Op. 6
\ Handel

7.45 Welister Booth (tenor)7.54- Albert Sandler Trio
8. 0 Concert by the ReturnedServices Choir
Conductor: L. B. Borrow
Assisting Artists: Noni Mastere
(mezzo-soprano)
Ethel Wallace (violin)
Invercargill Boys’ HighSchool Vocal Septet(From Concert Chamber, Town

Hall)
9. 0 Newsreel
9,27 Dajos Bela Orchestra
Electric Girl Holmes

9.31 "The Feathered Serpent’From the book by Edgar Wallace
9.57 Novelty Quintet
Alexandra Moria

10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[QYOQ Pere]
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Variety

8.30 All Join In: compered by
Elisabeth Welch ;

9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Songs from the Shows:Anne Ziegler, Webster Booth, C.Denier Warren, Reg. Purdell,
Paula Green and Gene Crowley,Carroll Gibbons (piano), ‘TheBachelor Girls, The Four Club-
men, with James Moody, BBC
Chorus, Augmented BBC RevueOrchestra
10.14 Variety
10.30 Close down

AN O24 INVERCARG!: 680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Let’s Com-
pare the Food Values of Meat,
Eggs and Milk"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast toPost-Primary Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: Rata
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
30 The English Theatre; Eng-lish Opera
BBC Programme

7.45 Music from the Operas
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsree!l
9.25 Supper Dance by Harry
James and bis Band
10. 0 Close down

Monday, Jume 17
a

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 pm
from the ZB’s Local Weather Report from the

ZB's: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB te",
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Aunt Daisy: Morning Re-cipe Session
9.30 Current Celling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10. 0 Real Romances: The EbonyCandlestick
10.146 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Beaune and Answers, by Annetewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session(Jane)4. 0 Women's World (Marina)445 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Music of the Nova-chord
6.30 Long, eg | Ago: Story ofthe Fairy with Size Eight Shoes7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 This Changing World, by
P, Martin-Smith ?

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday845 Kenneth Melvin, RadioEditor
9. & Radio Playhouse10. O District Quiz10.30 fouth Must Have Its Swing11.15 Variety Bandbox12. 0 Close down SSS

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Real Romances
10.16 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins

AFTERNOON;
12.30 Home Decorating Session:(Questions and Answers)
ae The Shopping ReporterThe Life of

ary
Southern

2:90 Home Service Session
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.30 The Grey Shadow7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So The Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 0 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Black Ivory10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News
11.10 Special Album Series
12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advonce at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-,
All ammes « ‘ssue are
copyright to The Listens: and may
not be reprinted without oermission

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.
os Breakfast Club with Happi1

8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6 0 Songs of Good Cheer (last
broadcast)15 Reserved
6.30 Red Streak
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
45 Martin’s Corner
it) Current Ceiling Prices5 Nick Carter
20 Hollywood Holiday45 Do You Know?
Radio Playhouse

QO Thanks for the Song0 Hits from the Shows
» 0 London News
0. Close down

4ZB 1310riage m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON: "4

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating session-uestions and Answers by Annetewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan) "
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Cynthia Laba) '
3.30 Colin and Molly4. 0 Women’s World (Aime
Oaten)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport-FootRace-Donaldson-Postel
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private pve lag

38. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries9. 3 Radio Playhouse10. O Footsteps of Fate10.16 The Musical 1.Q.11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down

ee
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
98.30 Close down

: EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Real Romances
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Forbidden Gold9.0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart& The Adventures of PeterChance
10. 0 Close down

From the 4ZB Studio this
afternoon at 3.30, musical en-
tertainment with "Colin and
Molly."’ > * *
Young New Zealand displays
its knowledge of things New
Zealand-The Junior Quiz, at
4.45 p.m. from the: ZB's.
Snapshots from Life in "So
the Story Goes." at 7.45 p.m.
from 2ZB and 4ZB.
How’s your I.Q? Test it by
listening to "Do You Know?"
from 3ZB at 8.45 to-night.


